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Férnamn Efternamn

Emil Andersson

Melker  Andersson
Anton Andersson

John Andersson
Leo Axelsson
Adrian Boskic

Amos Bremert Zhao
Walter  Caldeback
Edvin Ekstrom
Sebastian Fasnacht
Love Helmfridsson
Viktor Karlsson

Jack Kristensen

Fabian Lindstrom
Viggo Lékholm Hederstedt

Elias Magnusson
Lukas Magnusson
Elias 2 Magnusson

Vilhelm  Mellgvist
Jonathan Persson
Pontus Sjégren

Evald Svenningstorp
Nixon Syvertsen Reis

Ledare/Handbollsresurs
Huvudtrinare/Traningsplanering
Trinare/Malvaktstranare
Trénare/Uppv, Fys, mm
Tranare/Inform.ansv.
Ledare/Handbollsresurs

Fornamn 1

Niklas
Jenny
Maria
Erik
Pernilla
Robert
Lina
Madeléne
Magnus
Inge
Lars
Mattias
Kicki
Anna
Johan
Marika
Marika
Mikael
Cecilia
Tina
Anders
Ing-Marie
Nina

Niklas
Robert
Ing-Marie
Tobias
Marcus
Anders

KUNGALVS HK P11

Efternamn 1

Andersson
Andersson
Lennartsdotter
Nystrémme
Axelsson
Boskic

Zhao Bremert
Jarbratt
Ekstrom
Fasnacht
Helmfridsson
Karlsson
Kristensen
Lindstrom
Hederstedt
Magnusson
Magnusson
Magnusson
Mellgvist
Nyth Persson
Sjégren
Lindholm
Reis

Andersson
Fasnacht
Lindholm
Mellgvist
Persson
Sjégren

Mobiltelefon 1

E-post 1

0733-171160
0706-581628
0708-908121
0709-857518
0735-084049
0707-631999
0702-677530
0768-327268
0702-397762
0739-432300
0704-467676
0735-930326
0738-408248
0731-433463
0730-700702
0733-641930
0733-641930
0723-194364
0733-818188
0733-661550
0761-808904
0708-760456
0708-584363

0733-171160
0734-012626
0708-760456
0702-587614
0739-230633
0761-808904

niklas.andersson@sweror.se
jenny.vera.andersson@gmail.com
jessilove2 @gmail.com
erik.nystromme@fraktkedjan.se
pernilla.axelsson8@gmail.com
nereby@gmail.com
lina.bremert@gmail.com
madelenel76@hotmail.com
magnusekstrom@hotmail.se
imanders@hotmail.com
lars@hawaiiskjorta.se
mkarlsson79.mk@gmail.com
kipemoja@gmail.com

anna.lindstrom@alektumgroup.com

johan.hederstedt@sweror.se
marika.sven@gmail.com
marika.sven@gmail.com
mikael.magnusson@ale.se
cecilia.mellgvist@gothiatowers.com
tinanyth@gmail.com
anders.sjogren@kaffekompaniet.se
ingmarie_lindholm@hotmail.com
ninareisgolf@yahoo.se

niklas.andersson@sweror.se
robert.fasnacht@passasports.com
ingmarie_lindholm@hotmail.com
tobias.johansson57@gmail.com
marcuspersson125@gmail.com
anders.sjogren@kaffekompaniet.se

Férnamn 2

Jenny
Magnus
Mikael

Peter
Chatrine
Walter
Marcus
Maria
Robert
Moa
Karin
Pelle
Michael
Sofia
Jan

Jan
Merli
Tobias
Marcus
Jessica
Johan
Nicolai

Efternamn 2 Mobiltelefon 2 E-post 2

Andersson 0736-792058  1230jenan@gmail.com

Gustafsson 0702-067736  Magnuskode@gmail.com
Andersson 0702-465449  mikael.andersson@tagelindblom.se
Albinsson 0739-031133  p.albinsson@gmail.com

Benjaminsson  0760-504007  chatrine.benjaminsson@gmail.com
Yuzhong Zhao  0763-286668  walterzhao@hotmail.com

Caldeback 0709-922227  mr_calid@hotmail.com
Ekstrom

Fasnacht 0734-012626  robert.fasnacht@passasports.com
Larsdotter

Karlsson

Kristensen 0733-332200  per.kristensen@volvocars.com
Lindstrom 0707-617656  lindstrom_michael@live.se
Lékholm 0707-482564  sofia_lokholm@hotmail.com
Magnusson 0765-215028  Jan.a.magnusson@ncc.se
Magnusson 0765-215028  Jan.a.magnusson@ncc.se
Magnusson 0739-454324  merly_50@hotmail.com
Mellgvist 0702-587614  tobias.johansson57@gmail.com
Persson 0739-230633  marcuspersson125@gmail.com
Sjoégren 0730-577590  jessica.n.sjogren@gmail.com

Svenningstorp  0765-537274  johan.svenningstorp@volvo.com
Syvertsen Reis

Lagforilder/Bollplank — Kicki K (Jack)

Bohus Cup — Jessica S, Nina R, Anna L (Pontus, Nixon, Fabian)
Lagkassan/Kassér - Marika M, Pernilla A (Elias & Lucas, Leo)
Caféansvarig — Jenny A (Melker)

Forsiljning/Dreamstar - Lina Z B, Lars H, Madeléne (Amos, Love, Walter)
Strandstddning — Pelle K, Robert B (Jack, Adrian)

Sasongsavslutning — Mattias K, Mikael M (Viktor, Elias 2)

EMP — Alla (Pelle ar "bollplank")



